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Minor 
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Academic Staff

Male Section

 physics
department

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Prof.Dr. Najm bin 
Misfer Al-Hussaini Professor Applied 

Physics
Quantum optics 

and laser
Materials and 
nano devices

Thin and 
nanometer films

thin films

Solar Cell 
Physics

condensed 
matter physics

optics

theoretical 
physics

Materials physics 
and X-rays

Particle physics and 
nanocomposites
Nuclear Physics 

(Nuclear Structure)
Physics of laser and

 photoelectric applications

the Nano 
technique

Materials 
Science

solid state 
physics

Physics

Physics

applied 
physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Applied 
Physics

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Prof.Dr. Attia Musharraf 
Jar alnabi Al-Bardi
Prof.Dr. Ahmed Atta 
Atta Abdullah
Prof.Dr. Zied Snoussi 
Chine
Dr. Sultan Aidhaa Al-
Amiri
Dr.  Emad Maqbool 
Abdel Hadi Ahmed
Dr. Hamdi Hussein 
Abdel Latif Wehba
Dr. Seif El-Din Mustafa 
Ahmed Mohamed
Dr. Muhammad Ghazi   
Althobaiti
Dr. Abdallah Mohamed 
Senan Al-Hadhli
Dr. Mohammed 
Abdullah Ali Al Waleedi
Dr. Sami Saeed 
Mohammed Al-Harthy

najm@tu.edu.sa

a.albaradi@tu.edu.sa

a.atta@tu.edu.sa

z.chine@tu.edu.sa

s.alomairy@tu.edu.sa

e.makboul@tu.edu.sa

hhwahba@tu.edu.sa

s.mouhammed@tu.edu.sa

M.althobaiti@tu.edu.sa

a.alhuthali@tu.edu.sa

m.alwaleedi@tu.edu.sa

s.saeed@tu.edu.sa
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Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

alharbiazi@tu.edu.sa

sa.algarni@tu.edu.sa

t.althagafi@tu.edu.sa

y.altowairqi@tu.edu.sa

alibd@tu.edu.sa

s.alsufyani@tu.edu.sa

m.altowairqi@tu.edu.sa

d.rahim@tu.edu.sa

b.ahmeed@tu.edu.sa

a.sameh@tu.edu.sa

jamelabousalim@tu.edu.sa

Academic Staff

No.

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Dr. Abdul Aziz bin Naji 
Dhaifallah Al-Harbi

Assistant 
Professor

solid state 
physics

nanomaterials 
physics

Nanoelectronics

bio 
nanotechnology

Solar Cell 
Physics

Nuclear and 
particle physics
Atomic spectra and 
radioactive isotopes

Medical 
radiophysics
Materials 
Physics

solid state 
physics

Materials

Fluid mechanics, heat 
and mass transfer

physics

physics

physics

theoretical 
physics

Applied nuclear 
and atomic physics

Applied 
physics

physics

physics

Material 
Physics

physics

Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Dr. Saud bin Ahmed 
bin Saud Al-Qarni
Dr. Talal Muhammad 
Hamid Al-Thaqafi
Dr. Yasser Abdullah Al-
Tuwairqi
Dr. Ali Abdullah Al 
Kathiri
Dr. Sultan Jaber Al 
Sufyani
Dr. Mohammed Hamid 
Hamid Al-Tuwairqi
Dr. Dhaif Allah bin Rahim bin 
Abdul Rahman Al-Maalawi 
Dr. Bushra Mohamed 
Omar Ahmed
Dr. Sameh Ibrahim 
Ahmed Ali Mahmoud
Dr. Jamal Al-Hussein 
Bouslimi

 Male
Section
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Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

 Male
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

a-0501nano@outlook.com

No.

1 Ahmed Nasser 
Mohammed Al-Asmari

Teaching 
Assistant physics material 

science physics

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name Academic 
Degree

Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4
5

Sultan Saad Hasen Al-
Waqdani Master education 

technologies
Hassan Mohammed 
Hassan Khuzaie Bachelor physics

Yasser Hassan 
Mohammed Al-Zahrani Bachelor physics

Ahmed Omar Ayed 
Al-Juaid
Mishaal tired Abdullah 
Al-Sufyani

Bachelor

Bachelor

physics

physics

 Email

su.alwgdani@tu.edu.sa

h.khuzai@tu.edu.sa

y.hassan@tu.edu.sa

a.ahmadd@tu.edu.sa

m.alsofiani@tu.edu.sa
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Academic Staff

  Female
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

e.almutib@tu.edu.sa

A.alfaifi@tu.edu.sa

m.algethami@tu.edu.sa

amani.a@tu.edu.sa

nsbsiri@tu.edu.sa

h.alzhrany@tu.edu.sa

ashamed@tu.edu.sa

s.suhir@tu.edu.sa

m.huleil@tu.edu.sa

maenneffati@tu.edu.sa

a.attia@tu.edu.sa

n.alkthamy@tu.edu.sa

a.alkorshy@tu.edu.sa

Nourah.a@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Dr. Iman Nader Al Muteb Assistant 
Professor physics condensed matter 

physics - nanotechnology
Nanotechnology 
and engineering

Medical 
Physics

Nanomaterials 
and solar cells

Solar Cell 
Physics

Light Physics

theoretical physics 
(condensed matter)

Statistical 
Physics

theoretical 
physics

solid state 
physics

the Nano 
technique

theoretical 
physics

material science 
physics

material science 
physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

theoretical 
physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Dr. Amani bint Hussein 
Al-Fifi
Dr. Mervat Raqi Al 
Qathami
Dr. Amani Mohammed 
Abdullah Al-Harthy
Dr. Nesrine Salim 
Mohammed Al-Busairi
Dr. Hind Saeed 
Mohammed Al-Zahrani
Dr. Amani Salah 
Mohamed Ahmed
Dr. Suhair Saleh 
Makkawi Suleiman
Dr. Mona Abdo Ahmed 
Mohamed Halil

Dr. Marwa Ali Al-Nafati

Dr. Hoda Attia 
Mohammed Al-Zahrani
Dr. Nora Dhaif Allah 
Hammoud Al-Qathami
Dr. Afaf Khader Al-
Qurashi
Dr. Nora Bint Abdullah 
Sharaa Al Subaiy
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  Female
Section

Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

s.salma@tu.edu.sa

Soahaos2@hotmail.com

n.zaid@tu.edu.sa

Asma-alghamdi-@hotmail.com

No.

1
2
3
4

Salma Mohsen 
Mohammed Al-Nafie
Suha Ibrahim Al-
Damas
Nour Musaed Zayed 
Al-Otaibi
Asma Abdullah Safar 
Al-Ghamdi

Lecturer

Teaching 
Assistant
Teaching 
Assistant
Teaching 
Assistant

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics

physics
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  Female
Section

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name Academic 
Degree

Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Fawzia Hamid Omar 
Al-Qurashi Master physics

Safia Ali Yahya Asiri Bachelor Business 
Administration

Munira Ibrahim Hamed 
Al Harthy Master Business 

Administration
Sharifa Muhammad 
Ayed Al-Asmari

Haseena Mahmoud 
Hussein Hawsawi

Baidhaa Abdullah 
Majed Abalala

Haifa Musaed Awad 
Al-Harthy

Yasmine Aizah Awad 
Al-Sufyani

Abeer Mohamed 
Ahmed Smaili

Bachelor

Bachelor

Bachelor

Master

Bachelor

Bachelor

Business 
Administration

physics

General 
Administration

physics

physics

physics

 Email

Fozaa1@hotmail.com

Asserysm6@gmail.com

Msy-00@hotmail.com

Shrifhalasmari@icloud.com

Hasooonnn@hotmail.com

b.majed@tu.edu.sa

T_omo_7ttt@hotmail.com

yesofyani@tu.edu.sa

amsumily@tu.edu.sa


